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Position PWG PWG PWG PWG
Name Brian Moss Bob Pierce Brandon Snyder Andy Fusco
Company Duke Power Duke Power Duke Power ElectriCities of NC (muni)
Address EC 10Q EC 10Q EC 10Q 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd

526 S Church St 526 S Church St 526 S Church St Raleigh, NC 27604
Charlotte, NC  28202 Charlotte, NC  28202 Charlotte, NC  28202

Work Phone 704-382-4974 980-373-6480 980-373-3825 919-760-6219
Cell Phone 704-467-1922 704-577-9329
Email bdmoss@duke-energy.com rwpierce@duke-energy.com cbsnyder@duke-energy.com afusco@electricities.org

Position PWG PWG PWG PWG
Name Denise Roeder Frank Gaffney Bob Beadle Charles Askey
Company ElectriCities of NC (muni) R.W. Beck (EC) NCEMC EnerVision
Address 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd 1000 Legion Place, Suite 1100 3400 Sumner Blvd 2100 E. Exchange Place Suite 520A

Raleigh, NC 27604 Orlando, FL 32801 Raleigh, NC 27616 Tucker, GA  30084
Work Phone 919-760-6255 407.648.3576 919.875.3135 (704) 845-0748
Cell Phone 407.761.1038  (704) 236-2953
Email droeder@electricities.org fgaffney@rwbeck.com bob.beadle@ncemcs.com charles.askey@enervision-inc.com

Position PWG Vice Chair PWG Chair PWG PWG
Name James Manning Bryan Guy Lee Adams Mark Byrd
Company NCEMC Progress Energy Progress Energy Progress Energy
Address 3400 Sumner Blvd P.O. Box 1981, TPP 17 P.O. Box 1981, TPP 17 P.O. Box 1981, TPP 17

Raleigh, NC 27616 Raleigh, NC  27606-1981 Raleigh, NC  27606-1981 Raleigh, NC  27606-1981
Work Phone 919-645-2415 919-546-4107 919-546-6409 919-546-7937
Cell Phone 919-210-3326
Email james.manning@ncemcs.com bryan.guy@pgnmail.com lee.adams@pgnmail.com mark.byrd@pgnmail.com

Position PWG ITP PWG PWG PWG
Name Pam Kozlowski
Company Gestalt
Address 166 South Washington Street

Belchertown, MA 01007

Work Phone

413-283-1940 (at Gestalt)
413-540-4534 (at ISO New 
England)

Cell Phone 413-221-8841
Email pkozlowski@gestalt-llc.com
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